
MS  SUKSHITHA SHETTY K J
  

Statement From : 02/11/20    TO : 01/12/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

OD Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC

JOINT HOLDERS:
  

Address

Email
Currency

Pr.Code Br.Code

OTHER

: MARATHAHALLI JUNCTION
: HDFC BANK LTD

  NO. 32/1, KADUBESANAHALLI,

  SARJAPUR-MARATHAHALLI,

: BENGALURU 560087
: KARNATAKA
: 080-61606161

: HDFC0003636
: SUKSHITHASHETTY@GMAIL.COM

: 0.00 : INR

: 133059840 : 113 :3636

: 50100306616597
: 14/11/2019

: Account Open Regular

   

Nomination     : Not Registered

560240102MICR :

JP MORGAN SERVICES INDIA P LTD
PRESTIGE TECH PARK

SARJAPUR OUTER RING ROAD

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA

560087

Expected AMB : 0.00

Date Narration Chq. / Ref No. Value Date Withdrawal Amount Deposit Amount Closing Balance*

03/11/2020
UPI-JIO MOBILITY-JIO@YESBANK-YESB0000248
-030836912420-PAYMENT FROM PHONE 030836912420 03/11/2020 444.00 0.00 3,00,091.73

07/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 AMRUTH SILKS 031211016798 07/11/2020 2,100.00 0.00 2,97,991.73

07/11/2020 NWD-416021XXXXXX2449-15317011-BELTANGADI 031217004483 07/11/2020 3,000.00 0.00 2,94,991.73

11/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 GOOGLE *Z5PUCHAS 031634798887 11/11/2020 49.00 0.00 2,94,942.73

14/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 RELIANCE SMART 000000008781 14/11/2020 911.48 0.00 2,94,031.25

16/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 CELEBRATIONS,.. 000000010282 16/11/2020 550.00 0.00 2,93,481.25

17/11/2020 REV POS 416021******2449 1017 MYNTRA 17/11/2020 0.00 906.00 2,94,387.25

21/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 MEGHANA FOODS GR 000000008681 21/11/2020 984.00 0.00 2,93,403.25

21/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 CREAM STONE 000000004239 21/11/2020 268.00 0.00 2,93,135.25

21/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 KHADIM , 000000007433 21/11/2020 578.00 0.00 2,92,557.25

21/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 PANTALOONS 032612521042 21/11/2020 998.00 0.00 2,91,559.25

21/11/2020 POS 416021XXXXXX2449 MC DONALDS, 000000033594 21/11/2020 22.00 0.00 2,91,537.25

22/11/2020
UPI-SUKSHITHA SHETTY R J-SUKSHITHASHETTY
@YBL-UTIB0000052-032740624982-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE

032740624982 22/11/2020 5,000.00 0.00 2,86,537.25

23/11/2020
UPI-SUDEEP RAI B V-8095235430@YBL-CITI00
00004-032881456232-PAYMENT FROM PHONE 032881456232 23/11/2020 5,000.00 0.00 2,81,537.25

25/11/2020
NEFT DR-UBIN0555436-THE AMAATRA ACADEMY-
NETBANK, MUM-N330201318739450-MEDHA SCHO
OL FEES

N330201318739450 25/11/2020 80,000.00 0.00 2,01,537.25

26/11/2020
UPI-MYNTRA-MYNTRA.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000
499-033169622437-PAYMENT FROM PHONE 033169622437 26/11/2020 1,338.00 0.00 2,00,199.25

27/11/2020 JPMCREMITTANCEFORTHEMONTHOFNOVEMBER2020X 485230603315 27/11/2020 0.00 1,30,057.00 3,30,256.25

27/11/2020
UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEMERCHANT@YESBANK-YESB
0000022-033218238763-PHONEPE REVERSAL F 033218238763 27/11/2020 0.00 1,596.00 3,31,852.25

29/11/2020
FD THROUGH MOBILE-50300477642429:SUKSHIT
HA SHETTY K J BM03340515891130 29/11/2020 2,00,000.00 0.00 1,31,852.25

01/12/2020
UPI-MARZOK N K-BHARATPE.9051031582@FBPE-
FDRL0001382-033601167194-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

033601167194 01/12/2020 540.00 0.00 1,31,312.25

Cr Count
3

Debits
301,782.48

       

Dr Count
17

      

Credits
132,559.00

     

Closing Balance
131,312.25

Opening Balance
300,535.73

**END OF STATEMENT**

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Generation Date : 02-Dec-20 12:12 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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